44PA - Spring Mills - Pennfield Farm

Airport

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone

details

Coordinates

Type
ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Runway info
Runway 08 / 26

length

bearing

width

surface

Communication

No airport communication available for 44PA

Nearby beacons

code
UN
PSB
ETG
SEG
HAR
SLT
MIP
FQM
MD
CX
SFK
THS
BFD

identifier

PENUE (STATE COLLEGE) N
PHILIPSBURG VORTAC
KEATING VORTAC
SELINSGROVE VOR/DME
HARRISBURG VORTAC
SLATE RUN VORTAC
MILTON VORTAC
WILLIAMSPORT VOR/DME
ENOLA (HARRISBURG) NDB
LATLE (HARRISBURG) NDB
STONYFORK VOR/DME
SAINT THOMAS VORTAC
DME

Pennsylvania
United States of America

1200ft (366m)

GMT -5

40.84908, -77.61996
land

44PA

n/a

44PA

641m (2103ft)
75° [ 255°
30m (100ft)
grass

dist bearing
DB 6.6 296.6°
17.3 280.2°
32.3 304.9°
33.6 94.5°
41.3 134.8°
42.8 332.1°
44.5 79.6°
48.2 59.9°
48.8 129.9°
49 137.5°
51.6 13.3°
57 199.8°
72.1 313.1°

frequency
388
115.50
116
110.40
112.50
113.90
109.20
114.40
204
219
108.60
115
116.60

airportsdxp.info - 44PA - Spring Mills - Pennfield Farm - page 1



Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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